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Honatok 4

1o pimenas HamionanbHoi Komicii
31 CTaHIIAPTIB Jep>KaBHOI MOBU

Bix «10» TpaBHs 2022 poky Ne 116

Cnucoxk ocio,
SIKi BOJIOMIIOTH JIEPsKaBHOI0 MOBOIO
HA PiBHi BIJILHOI0 BOJIOJIHHS NIEPIIOTO CTYNEHS

Akamiko ["anmuna BosnogumupiBHa
Anekcuk Tersina BacumniBHa
AmenbueHkoB JImutpo BikropoBuu
Annpymiko Hatanis MuxaitniBHa
AHnpyIieHKo AJliHa AHATOJIIiBHA
Aptiomok Jlmutpo CeprifioBud
ApycramoB Axon ApapaToBu4
babak Anactacis MukonaiBHa
banaszrok Bsuecnas ['puroposuy
baraxxok Onekcannap BiranmiioBuu
batiok Onekcanap MukoaitoBuu
be3pyk Tersna IropiBHa

bepestok Bikropis BonogumupisHa
bnoxin Bikrop BikTopoBuy

bo6ko Anna AHnpiiBHa
borycmaBcbka Anprona OnekcaHapiBHa
boncyHnoBcbkuit €Breniii BanepiioBuu
Bounapenko Banepiit MukomaitoBru (XXXXXXXX39)
Bbparam FOnis BikropiBHa
bymaxenxko [lap’s OnexcannpiBHa
bymko Bonoagnmup MupocnaBoBuy
Bakomox Bonogumup MukonaioBuu
Bacunesuu Onekcannpa FOpiiBHa
Benuka Katepuna MukonaiBHa
Bep6uiio Poman BnagucinaBosuu
Bep6oBcrkuii [rop AnapiiioBuy
Bucoubka Jlecst AnatoniiBHa
Boponenko Hatanis BomogumupisHa
I'aBpunosa Onbra MukoiaiBHa
I'enem €Bren CrenanoBuy

I'menna Amira OnekcanapiBHa
INonoBau Aunpiii ['puropoBud
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INonuapyk Oxcana OnekciiBHa
I'purop’eBa ['anna BonogumupisHa
I'pumumma Onena BacuniBHa
I'pumenko Cepriit Bonogunmupoud
I'pinuenko Biagucnas OnexcanapoBuy
JaauniB €8ren MuxaimoBud
Hantok Amica FOpiiBHa

Hapmoctyk Makcum OsieroBud
Hanko Banentnn Bonogumuposuy
JByximennuit Jmutpo CepriioBuy
Jemunosa Tersna MukonaiBHa
JleMuiuenko €Breniit Bomogumuposuy
Hemuyk Hataunist OneriBaa
HepeBennko Inna FOpiiBHa

I3ipryn Cepriit [ropoBuu
JHosramox Aujpiit Bonogumuposuy
Hopomkeuu Cepriii CepriiioBuy
Hpesenpbkuii Onexciit OnexkciiioBuy
CBTymuk Muxaiinio MukonaioBuy
€roposa Onena OnexkcaHapiBHa
€pdimenko Kpicrina OneriBHa
3aitiieB Cepriit CepriioBuu
3atiniesa Jlecs AnartosniiBHa
3anyapko ["annHa AHaToniiBHa
3onoronoma Cepriii BikropoBuu
[Banymikina Mapuna CepriiBHa
Ironkin Cepriit MuxaitnoBuu
Karnsk Inna LiBaa

Kamry06a Anacracis BacuniBaa
KntokoBerkuit Makcum Bostogumuposud
Kosans Ilerpo Muxainosuu

Kosak Poctucnas BacunpoBruu
Kozen Aprem MukonaioBuy
Kozy6crka Bipa MuxaiiniBHa
Konecnuk Onekciit AnapiioBuy
Komnicauk IOpiit BanepiitoBuy
Konomiens FOpiit ApocnaBoBuy
Komnenko Jlrommuna bopucisha
Konnpatiok Jmutpo OnekcanapoBuy
Konuk Mapis SpemiBua

KoroBcbka Maprta OnekcanipiBHa
Ky3pmenko Tapac MukosaitoBu4
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Kykmiic Anron I'ennaniioBuy
Kynikos Cepriii MukonaiioBud
Kymneup Onekcannp MuxaiinoBuu
Kypaubaxa Onena BikTopiBHa
KypiBuak Haranis MuxaiiniBaa
JlaBpenuyk Bonoaumup [BanoBruu
Jlarynoa Hatanis OnekciiBHa
Jlanossik FOnist Bonogumupisua
JleBpap Muxaiisio Wocumnosuy
JIutBrHOB €Bre” ApTypoBruY
JlicoBcbka TetsHa FOpiiBHa

Jlomak Aptyp BacunboBuu

JIsinbka Tetsina CepriiBHa
Makcumuyk Jlrogmuia IBaniBHa
Mapkis Jlro6omup JIroboMupoBud
Mapruenrok CiTirana BonoaumupisHaa
MartBeeBa Onena BacuiiBHa
Martomenko Cpitiiana MukosnaiBHa
MaxmynoB Xaniap 3eiHai Oriau
Maupbko AHnpit MuxaiinoBuu
MenunueB AHTOH IropoBuy
Menbsnuk JIro00B Bononumupisaa
Mukutenko Hatamniss MukonaiBHa
Muxanpuyk AHapiid BagumoBuu
Mimyctin Bonoaumup BosogumupoBuy
Mopascekuii Enyapn AnaroniiioBuy
Mopo3oB boprc Bonogumuposuu
MocxkanwoBa FOmnis MancypiBHa
Haropntok Ceitiana JIeoHigiBHa
Hanuk Makcum CepriitoBuy
Henamxkiscwbka Ipuna IropiBHa
Hemuposcekuit Anapiii BitamiiioBuu
Humman Oner OnexkcanapoBuy
HoBocan Bikrop MukosnaitoBuy
Omitnuk Katepuna OnekcanapiBHa
Onmniitnuk Jlecs AnaromniiBHa
OpimuHa [lapuna BikropiBHa
Opob6ens Teonop BacunsoBuu
Ocanoscbkuii Tapac EnyapnoBuu
OcyxoBcbkuit Poman BikTopoBuy
[TaBmrox Hatanis OnekcanapiBHa
[TaBmrox Poman AupapiioBud



117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.

[Tammamait Mapis [1aBniBHa
[Tineranuyk Bitaniit MukonaiioBuy
[TinkeBuu Onexcanap FOpiiioBud
[TnecmoBa ['anuna BikTopiBHA
[Ipsanko Onexcannp OnexkcaHAPOBUY
Pubauyk Anik Bikropouu
Pomanuenko Onbra AnzapiiBHa
Pynuii Oner IBanOBHY

Caii JIaBug IBanoBUY

Camuyk Baaum AnartomiioBud
Caneb6a Onekcanap OyekcaHIpoOBUY
Cgitaitno Cepriit OnexcanapoBuy
Cemennuenko Tersna BikropiBHa
Cementok Poman MukonalioBuu
Ckpunka Bikropist AHaTomniiBHa
Cwmipnos [1aBno AupapiioBuy
Cononkuit JImurpo OnekcanapoBuy
Crannuk Anactacia OJeriBHa
Crannuk Oxcana [lerpiBHa
Cramguuk Osner AHaTOIIMOBAY
Creutoxk Poman Muxainosuy
Crpuxak Onexcannp BikTopoBud
Cynposuu Osbra MukoJsiaiBHa
Tatapenko AHactacis BsuecnaBiBHa
Tecnenxo Bitamniit FOpilioBuu
Tumenko FOmnis BacuniBaa
Trauenko [nna FOpiiBHa
Tpocrentok Tetsina [leTpiBHa
TpocToron Baaum OnexcanapoBuy
VYnbsaenko Onexciit [ropoBuy
denopuyk Makcum ['eopriiioBuy
Oypuk Onena OnekcaHpiBHA
Oypmanuyk Auapiit OnexkcaHapoBUY
Xamaza Karepuna IlerpiBHa
Xapuenko FOnis CepriiBHa
Xomenko Bitamiit FOpiitoBuu
epxoBuuii Onexkcanap BikTopoBuy
[Mn6a Bonogumup BacuiaboBuy
[MMarmoBan Onekciii AHAaTOMHOBUY
[Manpan Anina Bonogumupisaa
[MTapor Onekcanap BanepiiioBuu
[ITax Irop OnekcanapoBuy
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[Mxpenko Bikrop CepriioBuu
[Tocrak Onexkcanap BacunboBuu
[lrurta Bikropis BikTopiBHA
[lITetiman Bsiuecnap OekcaHIpoBUY
[reitman XKanna CepriiBHa

[y# Hazapiii BacuiboBuy

Suko Pycnan @enopoBuy

T. B. 0. 'o10BH
HamionajabHoOI KoMicii
3i CTAHAAPTIB JIeP:;KABHOI MOBH

Boaogumup MO3I'YHOB



